Rank

© 00 N O OO~ WN P

T17
T17
T19
T19
T21
T21
23
T24
T24
T24
T24
28
T29
T29
T29
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32

2017 Men's Player of the Year & Hudson Cup Standings

Player

Bayley, Derek
Hatley, Reid
McCullough, Drew
Whalen, Aaron
Ansett, Eric
Wang, Li
Highsmith, Joe
Mogg, Brian
Carlson, Chase
Salsbury, Tyler
Koppenberg, Jacob
Whalen, Andrew
Manke, Rj
Packer, Sean
Cornett, Kyle
Sato, Patrick
Hagen, Eric
McCaslin, Jon
Sand, John
Murphy, Vinnie
Campbell, Daniel
Maine, Ryan
Humphreys, Brian
Densley, Todd
Harvie, Joe
Olson, Erik
Evens, Zach
Wallen, Ryan
Mandell, Nicholaus
Underwood, Carl
Fitzpatrick, Sean
Clapp, Spencer
Comes, Tanner
Cooper, Jeffrey
Garber, Frank
Mogg, Chris
Whitaker, Dan
DuBois, Ben
Kirkebo, Tres

City/State

Rathdrum, ID
Hayden Lake, ID
Richland, WA
Ephrata, WA
Spokane, WA
Sammamish, WA
Lakewood, WA
Sammamish, WA
Tacoma, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Bellingham, WA
Ephrata, WA
Lakewood, WA
Seattle, WA

Mill Creek, WA
Bellevue, WA
Olympia, WA
Olympia, WA
Hoquiam, WA
Edgewood, WA
Bellingham, WA
Spokane, WA
Washougal, WA
Kent, WA

Orting, WA
Seattle, WA
Mercer Island, WA
Blaine, WA
Kennewick, WA
West Richland, WA
Mill Creek, WA
Federal Way, WA
Spokane, WA
Seattle , WA
Kirkland, WA
Sammamish, WA
Ellensburg, WA
Renton, WA
Lakewood, WA
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2017 Men's Player of the Year & Hudson Cup Standings

Player

Butler, Michael
Haack, Mike
Cole, Grant
Simonds, Dexter
Slackman, Darren
Hansen, David
Nolan, Nick

Earl, Ryan
Aspelund, Jason
Backes, Holden
Baldridge, Mitchell
Bodhidatta, Panat
Camp, Ryan
Campbell, Braeden
Fanslow, Keynan
Gullikson, Davis
Lee, Alex

Lee, Charles

Lee, Derek

Lund, Zach
Mansfield, William
Strickland, Mark
Beavers, Kevin
Garrett, Ben
Abellar, Eddie
Barhanovich, Brian
Chiam, Nicklaus
Cox, Justin
Galando, Evan
Kato, Sean
Larson, Craig
Pierce, Doug
Smith, Brandon
Spach, Gabe
Tibbits, Spencer

City/State

Sammamish, WA
Bellevue, WA
Pullman, WA
Kirkland , WA
Spokane, WA
Edmonds, WA
Bellingham, WA
Fircrest, WA
Federal Way, WA
Yakima, WA
Edgewood, WA

Snoqualmie, Washington

Spokane, WA
Washougal, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Seattle, WA
Auburn, Wa
Snoqualmie, WA
Shelton, WA
Mercer Island, WA
Mukilteo, wa
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA

Port Orchard, WA
Everett, WA
Pullman, WA
Cosmopolis, WA
Normandy Park, WA
Redmond, WA
Tacoma, WA
Sedro Woolley, WA
Spokane, WA
Seattle, WA
Vancouver, WA
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